
Ställningen aktuell omgång

Omgång 5
Plac - Namn Grupp Tot All Su Dam 0 1 2 3 4 5

1 (10) Sören Esselmark 1 Allsvenskan 19 22 2 1 5 7 0 2 1 1

2 (9) Sören Esselmark 2 Division 1 23 26 2 1 3 7 4 0 0 1

3 (4) Bengt Halse 2 Division 1 24 26 1 1 3 6 3 2 2 0

4 (26) Torbjörn Reimer 1 Allsvenskan 30 32 1 1 5 4 2 3 0 0

5 (7) Bengt Halse 1 Allsvenskan 30 32 1 1 4 5 1 2 2 1

6 (25) Per Krook 2 Division 1 30 32 1 1 2 8 2 0 1 2

7 (34) Henrik Pagoldh Rookie League 32 34 1 1 6 4 1 0 1 2

8 (21) Jonas Vikentorp Superettan 32 34 1 1 5 3 3 2 1 0

9 (31) Karin Stamborn-Sundmark Allsvenskan 33 34 1 0 3 5 2 3 2 0

10 (37) Rade Statistic, JT Division 1 34 36 1 1 5 3 4 0 0 1

11 (11) Ulf Möck Champions League 34 36 1 1 4 5 3 1 0 1

12 (51) Vlatko Ancevski 1 Allsvenskan 34 36 1 1 4 5 1 2 1 1

13 (5) Bengt Halse 3 Division 1 35 38 2 1 2 7 3 0 0 2

14 (15) Tommy Lagercrantz 2 Division 1 35 36 0 1 3 7 1 0 2 1

15 (32) Håkan Hermansson Superettan 35 36 0 1 2 7 2 2 1 0

16 (53) Veikko Kristersson 1 Allsvenskan 36 38 1 1 5 4 2 0 0 2

17 (6) Lars-Erik Karlsson Champions League 36 38 1 1 4 2 2 4 2 1

18 (39) Jan Dahlström 1 Allsvenskan 36 38 1 1 2 5 2 2 3 1

19 (14) Fredrik Andersson Division 1 37 38 1 0 6 1 2 3 1 1

20 (54) David Andersson 1 Champions League 38 40 1 1 5 3 3 1 0 0

21 (28) Kastrup/Wetterlin Division 1 38 40 1 1 5 1 5 1 0 2

22 (57) Jonas Magnusson Division 1 38 40 1 1 4 5 1 1 2 0

23 (20) Pernilla Wulfsberg Division 1 38 40 1 1 4 4 2 2 2 0

24 (24) Hugo Kastrup Superettan 38 40 1 1 4 2 4 2 1 1

25 (16) Lars Rydhede 1 Allsvenskan 38 40 1 1 3 2 5 2 1 1

26 (63) Rolf Jansson 1 Allsvenskan 38 40 1 1 2 7 1 1 2 1

27 (17) Mikael Ottesved Division 1 38 40 1 1 2 5 4 2 0 1

28 (41) Peter Nordenhav Superettan 38 40 1 1 2 4 5 2 1 0

29 (2) Håkan Jiresten Champions League 39 40 1 0 1 8 2 0 2 1

30 (23) Brigida Möck Division 1 39 40 0 1 4 3 5 2 0 0

31 (49) Michael Tranmo 1 Champions League 40 42 1 1 7 1 1 2 0 1

32 (33) Birger Hansson 1 Allsvenskan 40 42 1 1 6 2 1 1 0 3

33 (50) Jens Wetterlin Division 1 40 42 1 1 5 6 0 1 0 0

34 (73) Michael Tranmo 2 Division 1 40 42 1 1 5 1 3 3 0 0

35 (3) Martin Rylander Division 1 40 42 1 1 4 2 4 0 2 2

36 (65) Lennart Kjellberg 2 Division 1 40 42 1 1 3 2 6 1 1 0

37 (55) Matti Korhonen Superettan 40 42 1 1 2 7 2 1 0 0

38 (75) Torbjörn Reimer 2 Division 1 40 42 1 1 2 7 1 2 0 1

39 (58) Rolf Jansson 2 Division 1 41 42 1 0 3 5 2 0 3 1

40 (44) Stefan Hasselgren Division 1 41 42 1 0 1 5 5 2 0 0

41 (60) Thomas Munther 1 Champions League 41 42 0 1 5 3 3 0 2 1

42 (47) Johan Sundmark Superettan 41 42 0 1 3 5 2 1 1 1

43 (61) Erik Ryding Superettan 41 42 0 1 2 5 2 3 1 1

44 (62) Johan Lessmark Division 1 42 44 1 1 6 1 1 5 0 0

45 (71) Mikael Westlund Superettan 42 44 1 1 4 1 3 2 4 0

46 (79) Tomas Forsrup Division 1 42 44 1 1 3 4 3 1 0 3

47 (8) Pontus Kastrup Champions League 42 44 1 1 3 4 2 3 0 1

48 (52) Vlatko Ancevski 2 Division 1 42 44 1 1 2 5 2 1 3 1

49 (40) Lennart Kjellberg 1 Allsvenskan 42 44 1 1 2 5 2 3 0 0

50 (77) Jan Dahlström 2 Division 1 42 44 1 1 1 6 2 1 3 1

51 (22) Tommy Andersson Division 1 42 42 0 0 5 4 1 1 1 0

52 (66) Thomas Munther 3 Division 1 43 44 0 1 4 4 2 1 1 1

53 (67) Jörgen Persson Division 1 43 44 0 1 3 3 5 1 0 1

54 (48) Birger Hansson 2 Division 1 44 46 2 0 4 3 2 0 1 4

55 (72) Ingela/Sten 1 Champions League 44 46 1 1 7 0 4 0 0 1



Ställningen aktuell omgång

Omgång 5
Plac - Namn Grupp Tot All Su Dam 0 1 2 3 4 5

56 (36) Anders Wallin Superettan 44 46 1 1 3 5 1 0 2 1

57 (64) Christoffer Mårtensson Superettan 44 46 1 1 2 6 0 2 2 1

58 (27) Joakim Pernstål 1 Superettan 44 46 1 1 1 4 4 2 1 1

59 (80) Johan Schneider Allsvenskan 44 44 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 2

60 (18) Claes Höglund Division 1 45 46 1 0 3 4 2 2 1 0

61 (59) Calle Schneider Champions League 45 46 0 1 3 3 5 1 0 0

62 (69) Per-Johan Frid 1 Allsvenskan 46 48 1 1 3 5 1 1 1 0

63 (86) Jonas Hansen Division 1 46 48 1 1 2 6 1 2 1 0

64 (35) Michael Lagercrantz Allsvenskan 46 48 1 1 2 2 3 6 1 0

65 (29) Christoffer Rydhede Superettan 46 48 1 1 1 6 0 1 4 2

66 (38) H.Kastrup/Johansson Rookie League 46 48 1 1 1 3 7 1 0 0

67 (1) Margaretha Stamborn Allsvenskan 46 48 1 1 1 3 2 5 1 3

68 (43) Fredrik Stamborn 2 Division 1 47 48 1 0 3 1 5 1 2 2

69 (99) Ove Söderberg Division 1 47 48 1 0 2 4 2 3 2 1

70 (19) Enzo & Jörgen Persson Rookie League 47 48 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 1

71 (100) Lars Harrysson Champions League 47 48 0 1 2 9 0 0 0 0

72 (91) Patrik Lundin Rookie League 47 48 0 1 2 6 1 2 1 0

73 (46) Anton Wulfsberg Division 1 47 48 0 1 1 6 1 3 0 1

74 (84) Mats Rydhede 1 Allsvenskan 48 50 1 1 4 5 1 0 2 0

75 (102) Per Krook 1 Champions League 48 50 1 1 3 5 0 1 2 2

76 (12) Enzo Persson Division 1 48 50 1 1 2 5 1 1 1 4

77 (95) Tommy Lagercrantz 1 Superettan 48 48 0 0 7 0 3 0 2 0

78 (30) Johan Palmberg Division 1 48 48 0 0 2 3 0 3 4 4

79 (82) Veikko Kristersson 2 Division 1 49 50 0 1 3 5 1 1 0 2

80 (45) Lars Rydhede 2 Division 1 49 50 0 1 2 4 2 1 2 2

81 (68) Fredrik Stamborn 1 Champions League 49 50 0 1 2 2 3 5 0 1

82 (105) Per-Johan Frid 2 Division 1 50 52 1 1 2 6 0 2 1 2

83 (78) Thomas Munther 2 Division 1 50 52 1 1 1 4 3 4 0 1

84 (104) Lars Vallin Champions League 51 52 0 1 4 3 2 2 1 0

85 (87) David Andersson 2 Division 1 52 54 1 1 1 4 3 1 2 1

86 (76) Dan Jiresten 1 Champions League 52 54 1 1 1 4 2 3 2 1

87 (93) Mats Andersson Superettan 53 54 0 1 2 3 2 1 2 4

88 (42) Ingela/Sten 2 Division 1 54 56 1 1 1 3 1 2 4 2

89 (89) Lars Rydhede 3 Division 1 55 56 0 1 4 1 2 0 3 2

90 (56) Victor Schneider Superettan 56 58 1 1 2 5 0 2 0 2

91 (101) Christian Wulfsberg Division 1 56 58 1 1 2 2 4 0 4 0

92 (94) Magnus Flodman 1 Division 1 56 58 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 0

93 (13) Lars Kron Champions League 56 58 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 2

94 (92) Sean Olausson Division 1 57 58 0 1 2 4 3 3 0 0

95 (90) Erhard Möck Division 1 57 58 0 1 2 4 2 3 1 0

96 (103) Lars Rydhede 4 Division 1 57 58 0 1 1 4 1 2 3 1

97 (70) Fabian Lessmark Champions League 58 60 1 1 1 4 3 2 1 0

98 (96) Joakim Pernstål 2 Division 1 58 58 0 0 0 5 3 0 2 2

99 (74) Dan Jiresten 2 Division 1 60 62 1 1 1 4 0 2 3 4

100 (81) Max Möck Division 1 61 62 0 1 3 2 2 0 4 1

101 (97) Magnus Gustafsson Rookie League 61 62 0 1 0 1 6 3 1 2

102 (88) The Möcks Rookie League 62 64 1 1 1 6 1 0 3 2

103 (106) Erik Wilde Division 1 62 64 1 1 1 3 5 1 0 0

104 (85) AnnBritt Lagercrantz Rookie League 62 64 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 4

105 (107) Mats Rydhede 2 Division 1 65 66 0 1 1 3 0 6 1 2

106 (98) Magnus Flodman 2 Division 1 68 70 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1

107 (108) Christina/Lena 1 Superettan 69 70 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 2

108 (83) Lars Johnson-Sabel Division 1 71 72 0 1 1 1 2 4 1 2

109 (109) Christina/Lena 2 Division 1 75 76 1 0 2 0 3 1 1 4


